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NUTRITIONAL CHOICES
From delicious treats to fresh, 
made-to-order options, Showmars 
makes it easy make the right choices 
for yourself and your family.
For nearly 40 years, Showmars has provided our customers with a 
variety of quality, made-to-order menu options—served with a smile. 
While this focus on quality and service will never change, Showmars 
is evolving as our customers’ tastes are evolving. Staying current with 
your changing needs allows us put a new spin on some of our classic 
favorites, as well as adding new menu items that are also fitting for 
today’s lifestyles.

Showmars places a high value on our customers. We hope this 
nutritional guide is a way of sharing important information that matters 
to you. For a comprehensive list of Showmars menu offerings, please 
visit showmars.com.

There may be variations in nutritional content across servings based on variations in 
overall size and quantities of ingredients and based on special ordering.
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SALADS

Avocado Chicken Cobb 550 240 26g 9g 0g 140mg 510mg 28g 10g 5g 48g

Chicken Salad w/ Fresh Fruit 780 510 57g 9g 0g 290mg 840mg 22g 2g 11g 44g

Crispy Chicken BLT Salad 540 310 35g 12g 0g 230mg 960mg 18g 4g 8g 36g

Greek Salad 190 120 13g 9g 0g 35mg 1040mg 12g 3g 5g 8g

Greek Salad w/ Chicken 400 180 20g 10g 0g 140mg 1110mg 12 3g 5g 42g

Greek Salad w/ Gyro 590 400 45g 21g 0g 95mg 1950mg 20g 3g 5g 27g

Greek Salad w/ Salmon 430 170 19g 11g 0g 95mg 1180mg 12 3g 5g 32g

Grilled Chicken Chef Salad 450 190 21g 9g 0g 290mg 410mg 10g 3g 4g 49g

Mediterranean Hummus 310 220 24g 3g 0g 0mg 1030mg 24g 10g 3g 6g

Mediterranean Hummus Salad w/ Chicken 510 280 31g 3.5g 0g 105mg 1100mg 24g 10g 3g 39g

Mediterranean Hummus Salad w/ Gyro 700 500 56g 15g 0g 60mg 1950mg 32g 10 3g 24g

Mediterranean Hummus Salad w/ Salmon 550 270 30g 4.5g 0g 60mg 1180mg 24g 10g 3g 30g

5” PITA BREAD for SALADS 

5” Pita Bread 130 N/A 1.5g 0g 0g 0mg 250mg 26g 2g 1g 5g

5” Pita Bread - Wheat 70 N/A 1g 0g 0g 0mg 130mg 13g 1g 1g 3g

DRESSINGS

Chipotle Ranch 180 170 19g 3g 0g 10mg 440mg 3g 0g < 1g 0g

Lemon Tahini 60 70 4g 1g 0g 0mg 440mg 5g 1g 3g 2g

Honey Mustard 180 170 18g 3g 0g 15mg 310mg 7g 0g 6g 0g

House Greek 240 240 27g 4g 0g 0mg 330mg 1g 0g 1g 0g

House Ranch 200 190 21g 3.5g 0g 15mg 400mg 3g 0g 1g 0g

Raspberry Vinaigrette 120 0 10g 1.5g 0g 0mg 270mg 9g 0g 8g 0g

SANDWICHES

Beyond Burger 570 280 31g 7g 0g 25mg 1040mg 48g 4g 6g 29g

Grilled Chicken S&wich 530 190 21g 3.5g 0g 130mg 690mg 42g < 1g 6g 42g

World Famous Fish Sandwich 490 80 9g 2g 0g 140mg 1400mg 61g 0g 5g 40g

World Famous Fish Sandwich 
w/ Tartar Sauce 750 340 38g 6.5g 0g 160mg 1420mg 62g 0g 6g 40g

BURGERS

Bacon & Cheddar Burger 670 370 41g 14g 1.5g 115mg 910mg 43g < 1 g 6g 31g

Bacon & Cheddar - Double 980 590 65g 24g 2.5g 200mg 1140mg 43g < 1 g 6g 51g

Classic Cheeseburger 630 340 38g 13g 1g 100mg 890mg 44g 1g 7g 28g

Classic Cheeseburger - Double (Super C) 910 550 61g 22g 2.5g 175mg 1130mg 44g 1g 7g 46g

Old-Fashioned Chili Cheeseburger 640 320 36g 14g 1g 105mg 1050mg 48g 1g 9g 27g

Old-Fashioned Chili Cheeseburger - 
Double 930 530 59g 23g 2.5g 180mg 1290mg 48g 1g 10g 46g
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PITAS

Beyond Hummus Pita 600 300-310 33-34g 11g 0g 15mg 900-970mg 47g 6-7g 2-3g 29-30g

California Chicken Pita 830 440-450 49-50g 8g 0g 140mg 950-1020mg 47g 7-8g 3-4g 46-47g

Classic Chicken Pita 530 180-190 20-21g 6g 0g 120mg 590-660mg 42g 3-4g 2-3g 42-43g

Greek Veggie Pita 430 190-200 22-23g 12g 0g 35mg 1220-1290mg 47g 3-4g 3-4g 12-13g

Gyro Pita - White 770 430-440 48-49g 21g 0g 85mg 1610-1680mg 53g 3-4g 2-3g 31-32g

Homemade Chicken Salad Pita 560 270-280 30-31g 4.5g 0g 65mg 720-790mg 46g 3-4g 4-5g 25-26g

Santorini Chicken Pita - White 560 190-200 21-22g 6g 0g 120mg 590-660mg 48g 4-5g 2-3g 43-44g

7” PITA BREAD for PITAS & PITA BURGERS 

7” Pita Bread 240 45 5g 1g 0g 0mg 420mg 39g 2g 2g 7g

7” Pita Bread - Wheat 240 50 6g 1g 0g 0mg 350mg 39g 3g 1g 8g

PITA BURGERS

All-American Pita Burger - Regular 920 550-560 61-62g 21g 2.5g 155mg 920-990mg 42g 3-4g 4-5g 44-45g

All-American Pita Burger - Single 630 350-360 38-39g 12g 1g 80mg 680-750mg 41g 3-4g 3-4g 26-27g

Mushroom & Cheddar Pita Burger - Regular 930 550-560 61-62g 22g 2.5g 160mg 750-820mg 43g 3-4g 3-4g 46-47g

Mushroom & Cheddar Pita Burger - Single 640 340-350 38-39g 12g 1.5g 85mg 600-670mg 43g 3-4g 3-4g 27-28g

Old-Fashioned Chili Pita Burger - Regular 950 540-550 60-61g 23g 2.5g 160mg 1230-1300mg 48g 3-4g 6-7g 45-46g

Old-Fashioned Chili Pita Burger - Single 660 330-340 37-38g 13g 1g 85mg 990-1060mg 47g 3-4g 5-6g 26-27g

Original Pita Burger - Regular 900 530-540 59-60g 24g 2.5g 165mg 1000-1070mg 43g 3-4g 3-4g 46-47g

Original Pita Burger - Single 610 320-330 36-37g 15g 1g 90mg 760-830mg 43g 3-4g 2-3g 27g

ENTREES

Calabash Shrimp  
(shrimp + hush puppies only) 610 250 28g 4g 0g 215mg 2720mg 66g 3g 6g 29g

Chicken Santorini Platter (sides included) 720 190 21g 6g 0g 120mg 1270mg 84g 6g 5g 47g

Chicken Souvlaki Skewers  
(sides included) 890 345 32g 8g 0g 145mg 1660mg 97g 8g 2g 62g

Flounder Shrimp Combo  
(fish + hush puppies only) 860 320 36g 6g 0g 305mg 3920mg 82g 3g 6g 55g

Grilled Salmon (sides included) 720 200 22g 8g 0g 105mg 1410mg 77g 4g 3g 49g

Gyro Platter (sides included) 1080 540 60g 22g 0g 80mg 2250mg 97g 7g 4g 35g

Mediterranean Grilled  
Veggie (sides included) 540 130 14g 6g 0g 15mg 1210mg 88g 7g 7g 17g

Southern Chicken Tenders  
3 Pc (chicken tenders only) 590 360 40g 6g 0g 45mg 860mg 36g 3g 11g 26g

Southern Chicken Tenders  
4 Pc (chicken tenders only) 730 430 48g 7g 0g 60mg 1140mg 47g 4g 14g 34g

World's Best Flounder 2 Pc  
(flounder + hush puppies only) 610 270 30g 4.5g 0g 90mg 2220mg 57g 3g 5g 30g

World's Best Flounder 3 Pc (flounder + 
hush puppies only) 800 310 34g 5g 0g 135mg 3250mg 81g 3g 6g 44g
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MINI MEALS

Cheeseburger 560 280 31g 13g 1g 105mg 830mg 41g 0g 7g 29g

Chicken Pita Sliders 280 130 14g 3.5g 0g 60mg 270mg 17g 1g 1g 21g

Chicken Souvlaki Skewer  
(includes pita bread & tzatziki pita sauce) 330 150 14g 5g 0g 80mg 410mg 28g 2g 1g 30g

Crispy Chicken Tenders 220 130 14g 2g 0g 30mg 300mg 8g < 1 g 4g 15g

Flounder Fillet 360 190 21g 3.5g 0g 50mg 1170mg 27g 1g 7g 13g

Grilled Cheese Pita 460 210 23g 11g 0g 40mg 1150mg 41g 2g 5g 19g

Grilled Chicken Tenders 210 60 7g 0.5g 0g 105mg 70mg 0g 0g 0g 33g

Gyro Slices 410 290 32g 13g 0g 65mg 1040mg 9g 0g 0g 21g

Gyro Slider 350 210 23g 10g 0g 45mg 780mg 22g 1g 2g 15g

Hamburger 450 200 22g 8g 1g 85mg 470mg 40g 0g 5g 23g

Hot Dog 310 170 19g 7g 0.5g 35mg 710mg 25g 0g 1g 10g

Mac & Cheese 230 100 11g 4.5g 0g 20mg 930mg 24g < 1 g 5g 8g

Popcorn Shrimp 120 25 3g 0.5g 0g 105mg 890mg 11g 0g 0g 12g

MINI MEAL SIDES

French Fries 250 90 10g 2g 0g 0mg 500mg 35g 3g 0g 3g

Fruit Cup 35 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 5mg 9g < 1 g 6g <1 g

SOUPS

Baked Potato w/ Bacon Cup 250 130 15g 9g 0g 50mg 1120mg 15g < 1 g 4g 13g

Baked Potato w/ Bacon Bowl 390 190 21g 12g 0g 75mg 2060mg 29g 1g 7g 20g

Broccoli & Cheese Cup 120 60 7g 4g 0g 25mg 870mg 9g < 1 g 3g 6g

Broccoli & Cheese Bowl 250 120 14g 8g 0g 50mg 1740mg 18g 1g 7g 12g

Cactus Chili Cup 200 90 10g 4g 0g 35mg 580mg 15g 3g 8g 11g

Cactus Chili Bowl 400 190 21g 8g 0g 70mg 1150mg 31g 6g 15g 22g

Chicken Tortilla Cup   140 70 7g 2.5g 0g 20mg 540mg 10g 1g 0g 7g

Chicken Tortilla Bowl 280 130 15g 5g 0g 45mg 1080mg 21g 3g 0g 13g

Chicken Dumpling Cup 120 45 5g 1.5g 0g 25mg 780mg 13g < 1 g 2g 6g

Chicken Dumpling Bowl 240 90 10g 2.5g 0g 55mg 1560mg 26g 1g 4g 11g

Chicken White Bean Chili Cup 120 25 2.5g 0g 0g 10mg 1030mg 15g 3g 30g 8g

Chicken White Bean Chili Bowl 240 50 6g 0.5g 0g 20mg 2070mg 29g 7g 6g 17g

Chicken & Wild Rice Cup 100 30 3g 1g 0g 10mg 590mg 14g < 1 g 3g 4g

Chicken & Wild Rice Bowl 190 60 6g 2g 0g 20mg 1180mg 28g 1g 6g 8g

Tomato Bisque Cup 280 220 25g 16g 0g 85mg 670mg 26g < 1 g 8g 2g

Tomato Bisque Bowl 570 450 50g 32g 0g 165mg 1350mg 51g 1g 15g 4g



LUNCH & DINNER CA
L

CA
L F

AT

FA
T

SA
T 

FA
T

TR
AN

S 
FA

T

CH
OL

ES
-

TE
RO

L

SO
DI

UM

CA
RB

S

FI
BE

R

SU
GA

R

PR
OT

EI
N

SIDES

Baked Potato 320 140 15g 10g 0.5g 45mg 130mg 37g 7g < 1 g 8g

Black Bean & Corn Salad (5.5oz) 120 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 280mg 25g 5g 3g 6g

Cole Slaw (5.5oz) 280 220 24g 3.5g 0g 15mg 420mg 15g 2g 9g 2g

French Fries (5.5oz) 300 110 12g 2g 0g 0mg 610mg 43g 4g 0g 4g

Fresh Fruit (5.5oz) 70 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 10mg 17g 1g 10g < 1 g

Grilled Zucchini & Squash (5.5oz) 60 40 4.5g 0.5g 0g 0mg 25mg 4g 2g 1g 2g

Hummus & Pita 520 260 29g 1g 0g 0mg 910mg 55g 10g 2g 11g

Hush Puppies (7 each) 400 190 21g 2.5g 0g 0mg 940mg 55g 5g 10g 5g

Mac & Cheese 260 120 13g 5g 0g 25mg 1080mg 28g < 1 g 5g 10g

Greek Pasta Salad (5.5oz) 280 130 14g 4g 0g 5mg 680mg 31g 0g 4g 7g

Onion Rings - Combo (8 each) 630 100 11g 2g 0g 0mg 90mg 122g 15g 36g 15g

Onion Rings - Side (12 each) 950 150 17g 3g 0g 0mg 135mg 183g 23g 54g 23g

Onion Rings - Large (16 each) 1270 200 23g 4g 0g < 5mg 180mg 244g 31g 72g 31g

Rice Pilaf (5oz) 280 5 0.5g 0g 0g 0mg 1150mg 64g 1g 0g 6g

Side Greek Salad 100 70 7g 5g 0g 20mg 610mg 6g 1g 2g 4g

Side Salad 15 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 20mg 4g 1g 1g < 1 g

Stacy’s Chips 200 70 8g 0.5g 0g 0mg 410mg 28g 1g 1g 5g

DESSERTS

Baklava 350 130 14g 3g 0g 0mg 160mg 52g 1g 21g 4g

Baklava Cheesecake 670 410 45g 24g 0g 220mg 420mg 53g 3g 24g 13g

Brownie - Chocolate Chip 500 250 28g 11g 0g 90mg 180mg 63g 3g 47g 5g

Carrot Cake 450 210 23g 7g 0.5g 55mg 440mg 56g 2g 38g 5g

Chocolate Chip Cookie 300 N/A 14g 7g 0g 20mg 220mg 44g 2g 26g 4g

Chocolate Milkshake (20oz) 940 220 24g 14g 0g 105mg 530mg 151g 2g 119g 21g

Chocolate Milkshake (12oz) 570 140 15g 8g 0g 60mg 320mg 93g 1g 73g 13g

Oatmeal Raisin Cookie 280 N/A 12g 4g 0g 30mg 200mg 44g 2g 24g 4g

Oreo Milkshake (20oz) 1030 300 33g 14g 0g 105mg 740mg 154g 0g 97g 22g

Oreo Milkshake (12oz) 630 180 20g 8g 0g 60mg 460mg 95g 0g 58g 13g

Reese’s® Milkshake (20oz) 1050 330 37g 18g 0g 105mg 670mg 148g 0g 119g 25g

Reese’s® Milkshake (12oz) 640 210 23g 11g 0g 60mg 410mg 91g 0g 73g 15g

Strawberry Milkshake (20oz) 870 220 24g 14g 0g 105mg 520mg 135g < 1 g 107g 21g

Strawberry Milkshake (12oz) 530 140 15g 8g 0g 60mg 310mg 82g < 1 g 65g 13g

Vanilla Milkshake (20oz) 830 220 24g 14g 0g 105mg 520mg 124g 0g 97g 21g

Vanilla Milkshake (12oz) 500 140 15g 8g 0g 60mg 310mg 75g 0g 58g 12g

White Chocolate Macadamia Nut Cookie 320 N/A 14g 7g 0g 30mg 220mg 21g 0g 26g 4g
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FAMILY PACKS (Serves 4-5)

Calabash Shrimp 
(single serving) 290 50 6g 1g 0g 215mg 2190mg 33g 0g 0g 26g

Chicken Santorini 
(single serving) 250 70 8g 0.5g 0g 105mg 75mg 9g 2g 1g 35g

Greek Family Pack Sides  
(per serving) 980 470 52g 16g 0g 20mg 2700mg 113g 4g 5g 18g

Chicken Souvlaki Skewers  
(single serving) 210 60 7g 0.5g 0g 105mg 70mg 0g 0g 0g 33g

Grilled Salmon (single serving) 240 80 9g 2g 0g 90mg 210mg 0g 0g 0g 36g

Gyro Slices (single serving) 890 640 71g 28g 0g 135mg 2080mg 19g 0g 0g 43g

Mediterranean Veggie  
(single serving) 210 230 26g 0.5g 0g 0mg 580mg 19g 6g 3g 5g

Southern Chicken Tenders  
- sauce not included  
(single serving)

320 180 21g 3g 0g 45mg 460mg 12g 1g 6g 23g

Southern Family Pack Sides - w/ tartar 
(per serving) 940 610 68g 10g 0g 35mg 1340mg 79g 7g 13g 7g

Southern Family Pack Sides - w/ cocktail 
(per serving) 710 340 38g 6g 0g 10mg 1840mg 84g 7g 17g 8g

World's Best Flounder  
(single serving) 330 90 10g 2g 0g 90mg 1810mg 32g 0g 0g 27g

SAUCES

BBQ Sauce (1.5oz) 80 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 330mg 21g 0g 18g 0g

Chipotle Mayo (1.25oz) 170 160 18g 1.5g 0g 15mg 320mg 1g 0g 1g 0g

Cocktail Sauce (1.5oz) 35 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 520mg 7g 0g 6g < 1g

Pita Sauce (1.5oz) 80 70 8g 4.5g 0g 15mg 170mg 2g 0g 0g 2g

Tartar Sauce (1.5oz) 260 260 29g 4.5g 0g 20mg 20mg 1g 0g 1g 0g
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BEVERAGES

Cheerwine (24oz) 190 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 25mg 55g 0g 55g 0g

Diet Dr. Pepper (24oz) 0 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 90mg 0g 0g 0g 0g

Diet Pepsi (24oz) 0 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 70mg 0g 0g 0g 0g

Dr. Pepper (24oz) 180 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 55mg 48g 0g 48g 0g

Mist Twist (24oz) 190 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 40mg 50g 0g 50g 0g

Mountain Dew (24oz) 200 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 65mg 50g 0g 50g 0g

Mug Rootbeer (24oz) 180 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 55mg 50g 0g 50g 0g

Nature’s Twist (24oz) 190 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 75mg 45g 0g 45g 0g

Patio Cherry (24oz) 200 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 60mg 50g 0g 50g 0g

Pepsi (24oz) 190 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 40mg 50g 0g 50g 0g

Sweet Tea (24oz) 200 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 0mg 50g 0g 50g 0g

Unsweet Tea (24oz) 0 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 0mg 0g 0g 0g 0g

Tractor Beverage -  
Berry Patch (12oz) 12 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 0mg 0g 0g 20g 0g

Tractor Beverage - 
Mandarin Cardamon (12oz) 70 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 0mg 21g 0g 17g 0g

KIDS BEVERAGES

Apple Juice (10oz) 130 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 10mg 32g < 1 g 27g 0g

Cheerwine (14oz) 100 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 20mg 30g 0g 30g 0g

Diet Dr. Pepper (14oz) 0 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 50mg 0g 0g 0g 0g

Diet Pepsi (14oz) 0 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 40mg 0g 0g 0g 0g

Dr. Pepper (14oz) 100 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 30mg 28g 0g 28g 0g

Horizon Organic Milk 110 0 2.5g 1g 0g 10mg 130mg 13g 0g 12g 8g

Horizon Organic Milk 
(Chocolate) 170 0 3g 1g 0g 15mg 140mg 28g 1g 27g 8g

Mist Twist (14oz) 110 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 25mg 30g 0g 30g 0g

Mountain Dew (14oz) 120 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 35mg 30g 0g 30g 0g

Mug Rootbeer (14oz) 100 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 30mg 30g 0g 30g 0g

Nature’s Twist (14oz) 110 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 30mg 27g 0g 27g 0g

Patio Cherry (14oz) 120 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 35mg 30g 0g 30g 0g

Pepsi (14oz) 110 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 25mg 30g 0g 30g 0g

Sweet Tea (14oz) 110 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 0mg 29g 0g 29g 0g

Unsweet Tea (14oz) 0 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 0mg 0g 0g 0g 0g
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OMELETTES

Cheese 500 310 34g 18g 0.5g 625mg 680mg 3g 0g < 1 g 35g

Cheese (Egg Whites) 370 190 21g 22g 0.5g 70mg 720mg 6g 0g 0g 33g

Cheese (Egg Sub) 430 240 27g 14g 0.5g 70mg 760mg 3g 0g 0g 37g

Garden 430 250 28g 14g 0.5g 605mg 540mg 6g < 1g 2g 31g

Garden (Egg Whites) 260 130 15g 14g 0g 50mg 470mg 6g < 1g 1g 21g

Garden (Egg Sub) 290 160 18g 10g 0g 50mg 480mg 5g < 1g 1g 22g

Greek 360 210 23g 12g 0g 590mg 1100mg 9g 1g 4g 25g

Greek (Egg Whites) 190 90 10g 12g 0g 30mg 1030mg 10g 1g 4g 15g

Greek (Egg Sub) 210 120 13g 8g 0 30mg 1040mg 8g 1g 4g 16g

Ham & Cheese 600 330 36g 18g 0.5g 680mg 1610mg 3g 0g < 1g 49g

Ham & Cheese (Egg Whites) 430 210 23g 18g 0.5g 125mg 1540mg 4g 0g < 1g 40g

Ham & Cheese (Egg Sub) 460 240 26g 14g 0.5g 125mg 1550mg 3g 0g 0g 41g

Ranch 960 700 78g 28g 0.5g 690mg 2170mg 8g 0g 1g 43g

Ranch (Egg Whites) 790 590 65g 28g 0g 130mg 2100mg 9g 0g < 1g 33g

Ranch (Egg Sub) 810 610 68g 24g 0g 135mg 2110mg 7g 0g < 1g 34g

Western 530 280 31g 15g 0.5g 660mg 1360mg 4g 0g 1g 44g

Western (Egg Whites) 360 170 18g 15g 0g 100mg 1280mg 5g 0g < 1g 34g

Wester (Egg Sub) 380 190 21g 11g 0g 100mg 1300mg 4g 0g < 1g 35g

ENGLISH MUFFINS & BISCUITS

Biscuit W/ Bacon 410 230 26g 16g 0g 0mg 1350mg 34g 1g 0g 11g

Biscuit W/ Ham 420 190 21g 18g 0g 60mg 2200mg 36g 1g 0g 22g

Biscuit W/ Sausage 450 240 26g 19g 0g 55mg 1250mg 34g 1g 0g 15g

Biscuit W/ Turkey Bacon 420 190 22g 16g 0g 60mg 1540mg 37g 1g 0g 22g

Biscuit W/ Turkey Sausage 460 240 27g 19g 0g 80mg 1480mg 36g 1g 0g 20g

Biscuits W/ Gravy (small) 490 290 32g 22g 0g 20mg 1960mg 49g 1g 0g 4g

Biscuits W/ Gravy (large) 840 480 53g 39g 0g 25mg 3160mg 87g 2g 0g 8g

English Muffin W/ Bacon 240 90 10g 0g 0g 0mg 620mg 24g 0g 0g 11g

English Muffin W/ Ham 250 45 5g 2g 0g 60mg 1470mg 26g 0g 0g 22g

English Muffin W/ Sausage 280 90 10g 3g 0g 55mg 520mg 24g 0g 0g 15g

English Muffin W/  
Turkey Bacon 250 50 6g 0g 0g 60mg 810mg 27g 0g 0g 22g

English Muffin W/  
Turkey Sausage 290 100 11g 3g 0g 80mg 750mg 26g 0g 0g 20g
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SANDWICHES, BAGELS & CROSSIANTS

Bagel - Bacon & Egg 420 130 14g 1.5g 0g 185mg 840mg 49g 2g 0g 21g

Bagel - Livermush & Egg 380 80 9g 2.5g 0g 185mg 710mg 57g 4g 0g 19g

Bagel - Ham & Egg 420 80 9g 3.5g 0g 245mg 1680mg 51g 2g 0g 32g

Bagel - Sausage & Egg 450 130 15g 4.5g 0g 240mg 730mg 49g 2g 0g 25g

Bagel - Turkey Bacon & Egg 420 90 10g 1.5g 0g 245mg 1020mg 52g 2g 0g 32g

Bagel - Turkey Sausage & Egg 460 140 15g 4.5g 0g 265mg 960mg 51g 2g 0g 30g

BLT - Bagel 360 90 10g 0g 0g 0mg 770mg 52g 3g 1g 16g

BLT - Croissant 310 80 9g 4g 0g 0mg 580mg 24g 2g 1g 11g

BLT - Texas Toast 330 120 14g 0g 0g 0mg 860mg 35g < 1 g 1g 16g

BLT - Whole Wheat 250 90 10g 0g 0g 0mg 640mg 25g 5g 1g 16g

Croissant - Bacon & Egg 370 120 13g 6g 0g 190mg 650mg 21g 1g 0g 16g

Croissant - Livermush & Egg 330 80 8g 7g 0g 190mg 520mg 29g 3g 0g 14g

Croissant - Ham & Egg 370 80 8g 8g 0g 250mg 1490mg 23g 1g 0g 27g

Croissant - Sausage & Egg 400 120 14g 9g 0g 245mg 540mg 21g 1g 0g 20g

Croissant - Turkey Bacon & Egg 370 80 9g 6g 0g 250mg 830mg 24g 1g 0g 27g

Croissant - Turkey Sausage & Egg 410 130 14g 9g 0g 270mg 770mg 23g 1g 0g 25g

Texas Toast - Bacon & Egg 380 160 18g 1.5g 0g 185mg 920mg 32g 0g 0g 22g

Texas Toast - Livermush  
& Egg 340 110 12g 3g 0g 185mg 770mg 43g 3g 0g 19g

Texas Toast - Ham & Egg 320 80 9g 3g 0g 230mg 1310mg 34g 0g 0g 26g

Texas Toast - Sausage & Egg 530 230 25g 8g 0g 295mg 980mg 32g 0g 0g 35g

Texas Toast - Turkey Bacon & Egg 390 110 12g 1.5g 0g 265mg 1170mg 36g 0g 0g 36g

Texas Toast - Turkey  
Sausage & Egg 390 150 16g 4.5g 0g 265mg 910mg 34g 0g 0g 28g

Whole Wheat Toast - Bacon & Egg 310 130 14g 1.5g 0g 185mg 710mg 22g 4g 0g 21g

Whole Wheat Toast  
- Livermush & Egg 270 80 9g 2.5g 0g 185mg 580mg 30g 6g 0g 19g

Whole Wheat Toast - Ham & Egg 310 80 9g 3.5g 0g 245mg 1550mg 24g 4g 0g 32g

Whole Wheat Toast - Sausage & Egg 340 130 15g 4.5g 0g 240mg 6600mg 22g 4g 0g 25g

Whole Wheat Toast - Turkey Bacon & Egg 310 90 10g 1.5g 0g 245mg 890mg 25g 4g 0g 32g

Whole Wheat Toast - Turkey Sausage 
& Egg 350 140 15g 4.5g 0g 265mg 830mg 24g 4g 0g 30g

BREAKFAST PITAS

Bacon, Egg & Cheese 600 27 30g 9g 0g 400mg 1450mg 41g 2g 1g 32g

Ham, Egg & Cheese 610 230 26g 11g 0g 460mg 2290mg 43g 2g 1g 43g

Sausage, Egg & Cheese 640 280 31g 12g 0g 455mg 1340mg 41g 2g 1g 36g
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WAFFLES, FRENCH TOAST & PANCAKES

French Toast (Texas Toast) 430 130 14g 7g 0g 85mg 510mg 66g 0g 18g 14g

French Toast (Wheat Toast) 370 110 13g 7g 0g 85mg 390mg 51g 6g 18g 17g

Pancakes (2) 1270 180 20g 5g 0g 20mg 4410mg 242g 0g 3g 25g

Pancakes (3) 1870 230 26g 5g 0g 20mg 6580mg 362g 0g 3g 38g

Pancakes (Multi-grain) (2) 1370 250 28g 8g 0g 20mg 2350mg 237g 29g 3g 35g

Pancakes (Multi-grain) (3) 2010 340 38g 9g 0g 20mg 3490mg 355g 44g 3g 53g

Pancakes W/ Blueberry Topping (2) 1400 180 20g 5g 0g 20mg 4420mg 272g 2g 4g 25g

Pancakes W/ Blueberry Topping (3) 2000 230 26g 5g 0g 20mg 6590mg 392g 2g 4g 38g

Pancakes W/ Blueberry Topping 
(Multi-grain) (2) 1490 250 28g 8g 0g 20mg 2360mg 267g 31g 4g 35g

Pancakes W/ Blueberry Topping
(Multi-grain) (3) 2140 340 38g 9g 0g 20mg 3500mg 385g 46g 4g 53g

Pancakes W/ Strawberry Topping (2) 1310 180 20g 5g 0g 20mg 4410mg 250g 2g 8g 26g

Pancakes W/ Strawberry Topping (3) 1910 240 26g 5g 0g 20mg 6580mg 370g 2g 8g 39g

Pancakes W/ Strawberry Topping 
(Multi-grain) (2) 1400 250 28g 8g 0g 20mg 2350mg 246g 31g 8g 36g

Pancakes W/ Strawberry Topping 
(Multi-grain) (3) 2050 340 38g 9g 0g 20mg 3490mg 363g 46g 8g 54g

Pancakes W/ Pecan Topping (2) 1310 210 23g 5g 0g 20mg 4410mg 243g 0g 3g 26g

Pancakes W/ Pecan Topping (3) 1910 260 29g 5g 0g 20mg 6580mg 362g 0g 3g 38g

Pancakes W/ Pecan Topping 
(Multi-grain) (2) 1400 280 31g 8g 0g 20mg 2350mg 238g 30g 3g 36g

Pancakes W/ Pecan Topping 
(Multi-grain) (3) 2050 370 41g 10g 0g 20mg 3490mg 355g 44g 3g 53g

Waffles (3) 400 130 14g 8g 0.5g 95mg 860mg 59g 1g 3g 7g

Waffles W/ Blueberry Topping (3) 600 150 17g 10g 0.5g 100mg 900mg 101g 4g 38g 8g

Waffles W/ Pecan Topping (3) 470 180 20g 11g 0.5g 100mg 890mg 60g 2g 3g 8g

Waffles W/ Strawberry Topping (3) 460 160 17g 10g 0.5g 100mg 890mg 67g 3g 8g 8g

Whole Wheat Toast - Bacon & Egg 310 130 14g 1.5g 0g 185mg 710mg 22g 4g 0g 21g

Whole Wheat Toast  
- Livermush & Egg 270 80 9g 2.5g 0g 185mg 580mg 30g 6g 0g 19g

Whole Wheat Toast - Ham & Egg 310 80 9g 3.5g 0g 245mg 1550mg 24g 4g 0g 32g

Whole Wheat Toast - Sausage & Egg 340 130 15g 4.5g 0g 240mg 6600mg 22g 4g 0g 25g

Whole Wheat Toast - Turkey Bacon & Egg 310 90 10g 1.5g 0g 245mg 890mg 25g 4g 0g 32g

Whole Wheat Toast - 
Turkey Sausage & Egg 350 140 15g 4.5g 0g 265mg 830mg 24g 4g 0g 30g

OTHER ENTREES

Country Fried Steak w/ Gravy 640 390 43g 15g 0g 70mg 2030mg 48g 1g 4g 15g

Fish & Grits 760 200 22g 17g 0g 45mg 1850mg 117g 6g 3g 25g
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CEREALS

Cheerios 90 15 1.5g 0g 0g 0mg 115mg 17g 2g 1g 3g

Cinnamon Toast Crunch 110 25 3g 0.5g 0g 0mg 160mg 22g 2g 0g 1g

Grits (5oz) 160 5 0.5g 0g 0g 0mg 0mg 36g 2g 0g 4g

Honey Nut Cheerios 90 10 1g 0g 0g 0mg 0mg 18g 2g 0g 2g

Lucky Charms 110 10 1g 0g 0g 0mg 180mg 23g 2g 0g 2g

Oatmeal (12oz) 230 30 3g 0.5g 0g 0mg 0mg 41g 6g < 1g 8g

Total 70 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 105mg 17g 2g 4g 2g

Total Raisin 110 0 0.5g 0g 0g 0mg 140mg 28g 3g 0g 2g

Wheaties 80 0 0.5g 0g 0g 0mg 180mg 20g 3g 0g 2g

BREAKFAST SIDES

American Cheese Slice 50 35 4g 2.5g 0g 15mg 240mg < 1g 0g 0g 3g

Bacon (3) 110 80 9g 0g 0g 0mg 410mg 0g 0g 0g 7g

Banana 90 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 0mg 22g 3g 12g 1g

Breakfast Gravy (6oz) 140 100 11g 4g 0g 15mg 770mg 11g 0g 0g 0g

Cheddar Cheese Slice 60 35 4g 2.5g 0g 15mg 90mg 0g 0g 0g 3g

Country Fried Steak 450 250 28g 9g 0g 50mg 1010mg 33g 1g 0g 15g

Country Ham (3oz) 90 25 3g 1.5g 0g 45mg 940mg 2g 0g 0g 14g

Fresh Fruit Side (5.5oz) 70 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 10mg 17g 1g 10g < 1g

Eggs (1) 70 40 4.5g 1.5g 0g 185mg 70mg 0g 0g 0g 6g

Eggs (2) 140 80 9g 3g 0g 370mg 140mg < 1g 0g 0g 13g

BREAKFAST BEVERAGES

2% Milk (8oz) 110 40 4.5g 3g 0g 20mg 105mg 11g 0g 11g 7g

Apple Juice (10oz) 130 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 10mg 32g < 1 g 27g 0g

Chocolate Milk (8oz) 140 25 2.5g 1.5g 0g 10mg 150mg 22g 0g 23g 8g

Coffee (10oz) 0 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 0mg 0g 0g 0g 0g

Grapefruit Juice (10oz) 130 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 5mg 32g 0g 31g 2g

Hot Tea (10oz) 0 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 10mg 1g 0g 0g 0g

Orange Juice (10oz) 100 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 10mg 25g < 1 g 21g 2g

V8 Juice (10oz) 60 0 0g 0g 0g 0mg 490mg 12g 2g 9g 2g



ALLERGEN INFORMATION
Spring 2021

This information does not identify all ingredients and may use generalized terms that may not adequately inform a person of 

the presence of all food substances that may produce an allergic reaction in some individuals. Therefore, persons who are 

allergic to certain food substances are warned not to rely upon this allergen guide as a medical guide for allergens. Products 

containing allergens (e.g., peanuts, fish, eggs, milk, soy, wheat, tree nuts, shellfish, etc.) are used in the restaurants and may 

come in contact with other foods and drinks. Fried foods may be exposed to gluten and allergens. Allergen information was 

current at the time of publication but may change without notice when product formulations, ingredients or suppliers change.

CONTAINS Allergen

LUNCH & DINNER MSG MILK EGG SOY TREE 
NUT PEANUT FISH SHELL

FISH WHEAT GLUTEN 
FREE VEGAN

SALADS
Avocado Chicken Cobb

Chicken Salad w/ Fresh Fruit

Crispy Chicken BLT Salad

Greek Salad

Greek Salad w/ Chicken

Greek Salad w/ Gyro

Greek Salad w/ Salmon

Grilled Chicken Chef Salad

Mediterranean Hummus

Mediterranean Hummus Salad w/ Chicken

Mediterranean Hummus Salad w/ Gyro

Mediterranean Hummus Salad w/ Salmon

5” PITA BREAD for SALADS 
5” Pita Bread

5” Pita Bread - Wheat

DRESSINGS
Chipotle Ranch

Lemon Tahini

Honey Mustard

House Greek

House Ranch

Raspberry Vinaigrette

GLUTEN FREE VEGANDAIRY FREE Upon Request



LUNCH & DINNER MSG MILK EGG SOY TREE 
NUT PEANUT FISH SHELL

FISH WHEAT GLUTEN 
FREE VEGAN

SANDWICHES
Beyond Burger

Grilled Chicken Sandwich

World Famous Fish Sandwich

World Famous Fish Sandwich 
w/ Tartar Sauce

BURGERS
Bacon & Cheddar Burger

Bacon & Cheddar - Double

Classic Cheeseburger

Classic Cheeseburger - Double (Super C)

Old-Fashioned Chili Cheeseburger

Old-Fashioned Chili Cheeseburger - 
Double

PITAS
Beyond Hummus Pita

California Chicken Pita

Classic Chicken Pita

Greek Veggie Pita

Gyro Pita - White

Homemade Chicken Salad Pita

Santorini Chicken Pita - White

PITA BURGERS
All-American Pita Burger - Regular

Mushroom & Cheddar Pita Burger - Regular

Old-Fashioned Chili Pita Burger - Regular

Original Pita Burger - Regular

7” PITA BREAD for PITAS & PITA BURGERS
7” Pita Bread

7” Pita Bread - Wheat

ENTREES
Calabash Shrimp 

Chicken Santorini Platter

Chicken Souvlaki Skewers 

Flounder Shrimp Combo 

Grilled Salmon 

Gyro Platter 

Mediterranean Grilled Veggie

Southern Chicken Tenders 

World's Best Flounder

SAUCES
BBQ Sauce 

Chipotle Mayo 

Cocktail Sauce 

Tzatziki Pita Sauce 

Tartar Sauce 

DAIRY FREE Upon Request - Remove either Tzatziki Pita Sauce and/or Feta Cheese from Greek Salad 



LUNCH & DINNER MSG MILK EGG SOY TREE 
NUT PEANUT FISH SHELL

FISH WHEAT GLUTEN 
FREE VEGAN

MINI MEALS
Cheeseburger

Chicken Pita Sliders

Chicken Souvlaki Skewer 

Crispy Chicken Tenders

Flounder Fillet 

Grilled Cheese Pita

Grilled Chicken Tenders

Gyro Slices

Gyro Slider

Hamburger

Hot Dog

Mac & Cheese

Popcorn Shrimp

SIDES
Baked Potato

Black Bean & Corn Salad

Cole Slaw

French Fries

Fresh Fruit

Fried Okra

Grilled Zucchini & Squash

Hummus & Pita

Hush Puppies

Mac & Cheese

Greek Pasta Salad

Onion Rings

Rice PIlaf

Side Greek Salad

Side Salad

Stacy’s Chips

MINI MEAL SIDES
French Fries

Fruit Cup

SOUPS
Baked Potato w/Bacon

Broccoli & Cheese

Cactus Chili

Chicken Dumpling

Chicken Tortilla

Chicken White Bean Chili

Chicken & Wild Rice

Tomato Bisque

DAIRY FREE Upon Request - Remove either Tzatziki Pita Sauce and/or Feta Cheese from Greek Salad 



BEVERAGES
Apple Juice

Cheerwine

Coffee

Diet Cheerwine

Diet Dr. Pepper

Diet Pepsi

Dr. Pepper

Grapefruit Juice

Horizon Organic Milk

Horizon Organic Milk, Chocolate

Hot Tea

Milk, 2% Fat

Milk, Chocolate

Mist Twist

Mountain Dew

Mug Root Beer

Nature’s Twist

Patio Cherry

Pepsi

Tea, Sweet

Tea, Unsweet

Orange Juice

V8 Juice

Tractor Beverage - Berry Patch (12oz)

Tractor Beverage - Mandarin Cardamon (12oz)

LUNCH & DINNER MSG MILK EGG SOY TREE 
NUT PEANUT FISH SHELL

FISH WHEAT GLUTEN 
FREE VEGAN

DESSERTS
Baklava

Baklava Cheesecake

Browine, Chocolate Chip

Carrot Cake

Chocolate Cake

Chocolate Chip Cookie

Milkshake, Chocolate

Millkshake, Oreo

Milkshake, Reese’s®

Milkshake, Strawberry

Milkshake, Vanilla

Oatmeal Raisin Cookie

White Chocolate Macadamia Nut Cookie

FAMILY PACKS
Calabash Shrimp

Chicken Santorini

Chicken Souvlaki Skewer

Greek Family Pack Sides

Grilled Salmon

Gyro Slices

Mediterranean Veggie

Southern Chicken Tenders (sauce not included)

Southern Family Pack Sides (with Tartar)

Southern Family Pack Sides (with Cocktail)

World’s Best Flounder



This nutrition information is from an independent lab, combined with 
representative values from the USDA and Showmars food suppliers. 
This information is based upon standard product formulations, 
averages or both. Differences may occur as a result of multiple 
suppliers, variation in preparation in individual restaurants, natural 
variation in ingredients and other factors. The data displayed follows 
federal regulations regarding rounding nutritional data and may vary 
slightly from actual analysis. Some menu items may not be included in 
this data, such as regional items, test items and limited-time offers.

This information does not identify all ingredients and may use 
generalized terms that may not adequately inform a person of the 
presence of all food substances that may produce an allergic reaction 
in some individuals. Therefore, persons who are allergic to certain 
food substances are warned not to rely upon this nutrition guide as 
a medical guide for allergens. Products containing allergens (e.g., 
peanuts, peanut butter and flavoring, fish, eggs, milk, soy, wheat, tree 
nuts, shellfish, etc.) and gluten are used in this restaurant and may 
come in contact with your food or drink. Nutrition information was 
current at the time of publication but may change without notice when 
product formulations, ingredients or suppliers change.

Showmars will make reasonable efforts to update this nutrition 
information, but delays may occur before changes are made. Visit 
showmars.com for a more comprehensive list of products and 
ingredients and to obtain the most current nutrition information.
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